ADAC Historic-Unterland-Hohenlohe Wertungsfahrt, 03.03.2012 - Endergebnis

ADAC-Reg.-Nr. 2364/12
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201

Schlesinger Rainer
Rade Sabine
BMW 1602 Gr Il

09:10,3

00,3

10:30,0 00,0

03:20,2

00,2

09:10,3

00,3

10:30,1

00,1

03:20,1

00,1

00:00,0

00,9

205

Kihlewein Giinter
Schalinski Klaus
Audi NSU 1000 TT

09:09,6

00,4

10:29,9 00,1

03:19,1

00,9

09:10,0

00,0

10:30,1

00,1

03:20,2

00,2

00:00,0

01,7

206

Michalsky Wolfgang
Michalsky Timo
Alfa Romeo Guilia

09:10,5

00,5

10:30,1 00,1

03:19,3

00,7

09:09,6

00,4

10:29,9

00,1

03:19,9

00,1

00:00,0

02,0

208

Saar Paul
Saar Ramona
Opel Kadett C Coupe

09:10,4

00,4

10:30,6 00,6

03:20,3

00,3

09:10,4

00,4

10:29,9

00,1

03:19,8

00,2

00:00,0

02,1

204

Kramer Andreas
Kramer Sabine
Lancia Fulvia 1,3S

09:09,6

00,4

10:30,1 00,1

03:20,3

00,3

09:10,1

00,1

10:30,7

00,7

03:19,4

00,6

00:00,0

02,2

202

ARmann Christian
Janizki Viola
VW Passat GLI

09:10,5

00,5

10:30,0 00,0

03:19,2

00,8

09:09,9

00,1

10:30,6

00,6

03:19,7

00,3

00:00,0

02,3

207

Palm Holger
Hinz Thalia
VW Polo 86

09:10,3

00,3

10:30,3 00,3

03:18,9

01,1

09:10,0

00,0

10:30,8

00,8

03:19,7

00,3

00:00,0

02,7

211

Wiechmann Hanspeter
Harbauer Julian
Lancia Delta HF 831

09:10,5

00,5

10:31,1 01,1

03:20,8

00,8

09:10,7

00,7

10:31,1

011

03:20,9

00,9

00:00,0

05,1

209

Jelic Mario
Kaufmann Nicole
Opel Ascona B

09:12,4

02,4

10:31,9 01,9

03:19,9

00,1

09:11,7

01,7

10:31,3

01,3

03:20,7

00,7

00:00,0

08,0

10

203

Hamel Holger
Horst Marco
VW Kafer

09:10,1

00,1

10:30,1 00,1

02:24,4

55,6

09:10,3

00,3

10:29,9

00,1

03:19,4

00,6

00:00,0

56,9

210

Gunther Oliver
Ziegler Ramona
Opel Kadett C

09:18,9

08,9

10:29,8 00,2

03:16,3

03,7

09:10,0

00,0

11:32,1

02,1

00:00,0

20,0

00:00,0

n.g.




